
pup 1 1 pup 2 2 pup 3 3 pup 4 4 pup 7 7

22-3-2024 geboorte 314 316 300 308 296

Week 1 586 272 580 264 552 252 538 230 592 296

week 2 932 346 932 352 862 310 886 348 904 312

week 3 1230 298 1240 308 1240 378 1280 394 1230 326

week 4 1770 540 1800 560 1750 510 1810 530 1810 580

week 5 2360 590 2340 540 2230 480 2390 580 2360 550

week 6 2970 610 3190 850 2790 560 3050 660 3020 660

week 7 3720 750 4070 880 3530 740 3860 810 3900 880

week 8 4600 880 5020 950 4280 750 4670 810 4740 840

1 zaterdag 18 mei 2024 4710 110 5140 120 4400 120 4790 120 4770 30

2 zondag 19 mei 2024

3 maandag 20 mei 2024

4 dinsdag 21 mei 2024 4530 130 4850 60 4900 130

5 woensdag 22 mei 2024

6 donderdag 23 mei 2024

7 vrijdag 24 mei 2024

Totaal 110 120 250 180 160

reu 4

week 9

teef 1 reu 1 teef 2 reu 2

First Flash Stip Bright unexpected


